Platz:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Datum

04.01.2013

06.01.2013

26.12.2012

02.01.2013

06.01.2013

29.12.2012

27.12.2012

29.12.2012

06.01.2013

30.12.2012

02.01.2013

03.01.2013

29.12.2012

04.01.2013

04.01.2013

03.01.2013

Uhrzeit

12:00

10:00

20:15

20:15

12:45

12:00

14:45

14:45

12:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

14:45

23:00

17:30

Sport Mix

Spieler 1

Simone Bader
Fabrizio Mattioli
Simone Bader
Fabrizio Mattioli
Kornelia Mattioli
Ingrid Maller
Willi Klaiber
Peter Scholz
Christian Muller
Partick Richter
Klara Prill
Yvonne Willer
Ingrid Maller
Sabrina Hack
Rosy Jonik

Angelika Hofmann

Spieler 2

Martin Hack
Janina Mattioli
Pascal Winkler
Kornelia Mattioli
Ricardo Mattioli
Erich Schmidt
Helga Kleitz
Karin Mayerhoffer
Janina Mattioli
Jenny Gruslak
Wolfgang Thieke
Maik Willer
Manuel Moser
Ralf Reichmann
Tobias Kaps

Eberhard Hofmann
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Bahn

627

617

629

588

608

576

582

590

568

576

559

571

553

557

575

565

Bahn

584

575

606

574

590

582

570

531

608

569

571

558

537

565

534

532

Sonntag, 6. Januar 2013
20:26:45

Bahn 3 Bahn 4 gesamt

634

616

585

618

566

588

583

616

581

555

590

585

580

574

564

573

636 2481
606 2414
584 2404
609 2389
601 2365
598 2344
588 2323
582 2319
548 2305
578 2278
555 2275
556 2270
595 2265
536 2232
557 2230
550 2220



Platz:  Datum Uhrzeit Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Bahn Bahn Bahn3 Bahn4 gesamt

17 28.12.2012  14:45 Jenny Gruslak Riccardo Mattioli 546 555 595 523 2219
18 03.01.2013  23:00 Klara Prill Rainer Schulz 538 581 563 528 2210
19 29.12.2012 17:30 Hanne Bader-Kuck Gerhard Kustermann 543 547 563 526 2179
20 26.12.2012  12:00 Ingrid HuB Sascha Uhimann 537 528 563 536 2164
21 29.12.2012  17:30 Christel Bayer Roland Bayer 533 487 522 493 2035
22 03.01.2013  23:00 Michael Herter Janine Amann 475 546 502 503 2026
23 26.12.2012 14:45 Jurgen Uhlmann Anja Leisering 414 431 475 454 1774
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